konzertN.de

Wolfszeit 2019

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 30.07.2023, 02:43 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Donnerstag
von

22:50

21:10

19:40

18:20

17:00

15:40

14:20

13:00

Freitag
von
23:40
22:00
20:30
19:00
17:40
16:40
15:20
14:00

12:40

bis

00:00

22:20

20:40

19:10

17:50

16:30

15:10

13:50

bis

01:00

23:10

21:30

20:00

18:30

17:10

16:10

14:50

13:30

Bands
Varg (DE)
Arkona (RU)

Finsterforst (DE)

In Twilight's Embrace (PL)

Thormesis (DE)
Wolves Den (DE)
Voltumna (IT)

Baumbart (DE)

Bands

Watain (SE)
Equilibrium (DE)
Dornenreich (AT)
Endstille (DE)
Munarheim (DE)
Darkkirchensteuer (DE)
Verheerer (DE)

Grabak (DE)

Varus (DE)


https://konzertn.de

Samstag

von

22:50
21:10
19:40
18:20
17:00
15:40
14:20

13:00

bis

00:00

22:20

20:40

19:10

17:50

16:30

15:10

13:50

Bands

Ensiferum (FI)
Primordial (IE)
Heidevolk (NL)

Minas Morgul (DE)

X1V Dark Centuries (DE)
Horn (DE)

Furor Gallico (IT)

Dvalin (DE)
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